
Office Directory 

Executive 
 

Mike Hoyle 
President 
mike@kwik-wall.com/Ext 240 
 
Mike Etter 
Vice President 
etterm@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 217.821.6082 
 
Tom Weiss 
Chief Operating Office/Integrator 
weisst@kwik-wall.com/Ext 245 
Cell:217-801-2673 
 

Marketing & Strategy 
 
Scott Staedter 
Vice President—Marketing & Strategy 
staedters@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 608.575.8005 
 
Cadie Hoyle 
Marketing Coordinator 
hoylec@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 267 
 
Chad Grace 
Architectural Applications Designer 
gracec@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 262-379-0538 
 
Ryan Holbrook 
Project Manager 
holbrookr@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 608.577-0492 
 
Sarah Grube 
Customer Service Manager & Training  
grubes@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 608.436-2734 
 

Sales & Service 

Jake Erickson 
Vice President—Sales & Service 
ericksonj@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 220 
Cell: 217-502-9266 
 
Ross MacDonald 
Western Regional Sales Manager 
macdonaldr@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 503.572-7677 

 
Andy Marr 
Customer Service—Quoting 
marra@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 242 
 
Rob Marr 
Customer Service—Quoting 
marrr@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 244 
 
Jon Forden 
Customer Service—Quoting 
fordenj@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 206 
 
Aaron Berry 
Glass Wall Product Specialist 
berrya@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 271 
 
Morgan Jones 
Curtition Customer Service 
jonesm@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 243 
 

Drafting 
 

Tyler Gordon 
Draftsman 
gordont@kwik-wall.com/Ext.  265 
 
Brian Wells 
Draftsman 
wellsb@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 268 
 
Tim Nelson 
Draftsman 
nelsont@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 815.514-4656 
 

Quality/Warranty/Parts 
 
Kasey Bergner 
Tech. Service Manager & Warranty 
bergnerk@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 270 
Cell: 217-891-8098 
 
Zach Wilson 
Quality Manager 
Wilsonz@kwik-wall.com 

 
Accounting 
 

Cindy  Ingram 
Controller 
ingramc@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 249 

 
Jordan Frank 
Accounts Payable 
frankj@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 201 
 
Chris Hand 
Accounts Receivable/HR 
handc@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 207 
 
Kaleigh Icenogle 
Accounting Assistant 
icenoglek@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 235 
 

Information Technology 
 

Dave Kimball 
Director of Software Development 
kimballd@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 608.718-8270 
 
Ammar Bakir 
IT Support 
bakira@kwik-wall.com/Ext.  
 

Purchasing 
 
Mark Jennings 
Purchasing Manager 
jenningsm@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 231 
 
Kara Howard 
Procurement Specialist 
howardk@kwik-wall.com 
M: 608.718-5737 
 
Andy Seck 
Purchasing/Sourcing  
secka@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 274 

 
Engineering 
 

Zach Hoyle 
Engineering Manager 
hoylez@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 217-915-0445 
 
Troy Fleigle 
Senior Engineer 
fleiglet@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 233 
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Engineering (Cont.) 
 
Dustin Miles 
Lead Engineer 
milesd@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 469.771-9501 
 
Pablo Mora 
Design Engineer 
mora@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 234 
786-569-9289 
 
Todd Williams 
Design Engineer 
williamst@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 608-751-9379 
 
Tyler Cisco 
Quality Engineer 
ciscot@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 246 
 
Ben Schubert 
Engineer 
schubertb@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 222 
 
 

Kwik-Wall Illinois (KWI) 
 
Rico Suerhing 
KWI Manager 
suerhingr@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 223 
Cell: 217-691-2419 
 

 
Production 
 

Nelson Rolon 
Vice President—Manufacturing 
rolonn@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 250 
Cell: 608-208-5809 
 
Geoffry Drury 
Asst. Plant Supervisor—Springfield 
druryg@kwik-wall.com 
 
 
Keaton Plummer 
Assistant to the Plant Manager—SPI 
plummerk@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 221 
 

Zac Adye 
Plant Manager—Mount Pulaski 
adyez@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 217.343-5892 
 
Josh Maynard 
Asst. Plant Manager—Mount Pulaski 
maynardj@kwik-wall.com 
Cell: 217.871-5113 
 
Walter Sablotny 
Quality Assuance Specialist 
sablotnyw@kwik-wall.com 
 

Production Support 
 
Jason Gratton 
Draftsman/Production 
grattonj@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 248 
 
Dave Peddycoart 
Draftsman/Production 
peddycoartd@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 247 
 
Ty Lakin 
Sales Orders/Scheduling 
lakint@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 226 
 
Wayde Coleman 
Asst. Production Coord./Scheduler 
colemanw@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 230 

 
 

Special Projects 
 
Ken Clark 
Lead Trainer/Special Projects 
clarkk@kwik-wall,com/Ext. 250 
Cell: 217-971-9019 
 
Dave Jacobs 
Facility Maintenance 
jacobsd@kwik-wall.com/Ext. 269 
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